191

2932

1913

2920

199

2924

1g7

2926

1g5

2928

1916

2917

1912

2921

2929

1g4

FASE DIRECTA - A -

11.00 12.30 13.00 13.30
DURAN, Marc
DURAN, Marc
T.1
LUCEA, Xavier
T.1 DURAN, Marc
CAUDET, Roman Sr.
CAUDET, Roman Sr.

T.2

SOLSONA, Jordi
T.1 DURAN, Marc
LLOBET, Jaume
SACASAS, Marcel

T.3

SACASAS, Marcel
T.2 SACASAS, Marcel
INFANTE, Isidro
INFANTE, Isidro

T.4

ORTEGA, Juanma
T.1

ANDRADE, Jose L.

T.5

LOPEZ, Francisco

ANDRADE, Jose L.

CAYMEL Marc

T.6

FERNANDEZ, Carlos

T.3

CAYMEL Marc

ANDRADE, Jose L.

GARCIA, Cristobal

T.7

MALDONADO, Miquel

GARCIA, Cristobal

FRANCH, Jaume

T.8

BERNABEU, Ricardo

T.4

BERNABEU, Ricardo

T.2

GARCIA, Cristobal

GARCIA, Cristobal

DURAN, Marc




1g3

2930

1910

2923

1915

2918

198

2925

1g6

2927

1911

2g22

1g14

2919

1931

292

11.00

ORTEGA, Juan

T.9

MARTINEZ, Jordi

FASE DIRECTA - A -

12.30

ORTEGA, Juan

MAMPEL, Ramon

T.10

GIL, Carles

T.5

MAMPEL, Ramon

13.00

MAMPEL, Ramon

NICOLAS, Francisco

T.11

VICENTE, Ivdn

VICENTE, Ivdn

RIVERA, Jordi

T.12

TORRA, Eduard

T.6

TORRA, Eduard

T.3

TORRA, Eduard

13.30

MAMPEL, Ramon

CASTILLO, Franc

T.13

JULTIAN, Mike

CASTILLO, Franc

SOLA, Guillem

T.14

VINUESA, Victor

T.7

VINUESA, Victor

CASTILLO, Fran

GARCIA, Manuel

GARCIA, Manuel

T.4

GARCIA, Manuel

T.2

GARCIA, Manuel

GARCIA, Manuel

T.15
GRAU, Toni
T.8
ARNAU, Miguel
ARNAU, Miguel
T.16

PETCHAME, Joan




